NAME

ADDRESS

HOME TEL.

MOBILE

EMAIL

Janice & Roy Barrett (A&T)

69 Mill Hill Lane, Winshill, BOT, DE15 ONA

01283 534960

Roy 07759258069 / Janice 07759 919795

janicebarratt@yahoo.co.uk/yorbarr@yahoo.co.uk

Mal Beattie (T)

249 Long Avenue, Tamworth B78 1PZ

07860 783607

malbeattie@googlemail.com

Marcus Bennison (B)

5 Bourne Street, Netherfield, Notts. NG4 2F)

07545 323380

marcus.bennison@btinternet.com

Jane Bower (S)

Rozel, Mill Lane, Shirley, Ashbourne DE6 3AS

01335 360866

07534 212461

janebowermusic@gmail.com

Anneli & Gareth Cappi (S&B)

29 Swallow Close, Uttoxeter, ST14 8TS

Anneli 07779 340852 / Gareth 07968 800315

anneli.cappi@btinternet.com/g.cappi@btinternet.com

Brigitte Cornwell

69 Postern Rd, Tatenhill DE13 9S)

07340783226

bcornwell@gmail.com

Judith Coxon (S) 2 Linthurst, Rangemore, Burton on Trent, DE13 9RG 01283712238 |07926 848230 coxon-alan@sky.com

Jane Deacey (S) 21 Rutland Drive, Mickleover, Derby. DE3 9FW 07794 055586 janedeacey2407 @gmail.com

Ruth Dews (S) 16 Hassall Road, Hatton, Derbys. 01283812131 |07580 969703 rhidews@hotmail.com

Roy Dolan (T) 3 Rowan Close, Denstone, Uttoxeter ST14 5PP 07554 883163 roydolan@aol.com

Rosemary Emery (A) 17 Highcroft Drive, Burton on Trent, DE14 2BJ 01283531093 |07752 648744 jr.emery@btinternet.com

Louise Hamilton (S) 42 Hall Green Avenue, Stretton, BOT DE13 OHG 07525 054874 louisebroughton@googlemail.com

John Harrison (B)

12 Chestnut Avenue, Gillway, Tamworth B79 8QX

07745 219202

jlo3hln6@gmail.com

SuJo (Jolly)

N/A

07812 704484

sejollyl @gmail.com

Jan & Mark Jones (A&B)

East Hill, Main St, Tatenhill, BOT DE13 9SD

01283 511355

Jan 07766 114947 / Mark 07496 359092

jmjobh@icloud.com/markeasthill@icloud.com

Rebecca Jones (A)

6 Swan Lane, Abbots Bromley, Rugeley, Staffs. WS15 3BX

01283 840684

07800 968105

criones003@gmail.com

Adrian & Liz Juffs (T&A)

12 Elm Avenue, Beeston, Notts. NG9 1BU

0115 9254585

Adrian 07905 068420 / Liz 07941 806111

adrian.juffs@gmail.com/ejuffs@gmail.com

Heather Longbottom (A)

Culver Croft, Cromford Bridge, Matlock DE4 5JJ

01629 56047

07967 332051

h c a longbottom@hotmail.com

Christine Morris (A) N/A 07712 066839 morrischristine309@yahoo.com
David Nickson (B) Ferrieres, Dove View, Tutbury DE13 9NW 07758 756881 david.nickson@hotmail.co.uk
Marcus Pashley (MD) N/A 01246 568462 |07590 481501 marcuspashley@ btinternet.com
Helen Read (S) 254 Calais Rd, Burton DE13 QUP 07894 061677 helread50@gmail.com

Colin Russell (B)

5 Barrow Slade, Keyworth, Notts. NG12 5JQ

07779 784945

colinrussell555@gmail.com

Emma Warrilow (S)

5 Bushton Lane, Anslow, Burton upon Trent, Staffs. DE13 9QL

01283 810626

07789 926831

emma@eggblob.com
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